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Price
91.15 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.39% (1.25)

US0003602069
AAON

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

6,999 EUR
S&P 500

90.70 USD (100)
91.71 USD (100)
90.48 USD
91.72 USD
89.855 USD
89.90 USD
91.067188 USD
367,849
33,491,629.59
8,089
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c412476b51afd66183f98be410518853da01ea942f3659ca0b20edd7616bc65&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2a60e28e2306e0a40&time=1714421591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4503ec2187fc3e84545a5be9137772cfedb927c8675484a973876b79530917d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ac59be7c073bd5ff&time=1714421591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99e944c485c709e0880029b016654eba5bb5450c53bec2f3cd1d9753d39d0394&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd3aa593f51b3248c&time=1714421591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74aedbbc0c356ba8fe801c70cad0d9853b24f1a0d3bdb5953818eeb0019900f5&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fbcb522f86098c995&time=1714421591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=718a7f4eed50b6449030d46f23de523eb7a1828c49b2ecbdfd22ede4c098420f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ab2e36b474449de4&time=1714421591&tool=RSC

AAON INC.

Details
2024/04/26 22:00:00 Sy
Price
91.15 USD 90.00 N
Difference (] 1.39% (1.25) H
General attributes 50,00 H
ISIN US0003602069
Symbol AAON 70.00
Exchange Nasdaq ﬁ\f\ﬂ\n II|
Currency usD 60.00 .r
Sector Industry r Lil
Security type Stock 50.00 m 'I/V\ rr,f'h'
Market cap (m) 6,999 EUR n
Benchmark S&P 500 ﬂ;‘ M \ J
40.00 m '\h nl
Market data ll« .,-i e f‘f‘ Ilh'ww
Bid (Bid size) 90.70 USD (100) 30.00 L"V
Ask (Ask size) 91.71 USD (100)
Open 90.48 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 91.72 USD
Low 89.855 USD
Close (prev. day) 89.90 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 91.067188 USD
Volume (pcs) 367,849
Trading volume 33,491,629.59 Price data
Number of trades 8,089 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 89.20 USD (414,747)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 87.22 USD (420,445)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 78.63 USD (422,897)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 68.52 USD (425,360)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 93.30 USD (2024/04/08)
Perf (%) +69.36% +45.58% +99.48% YTD Low | date 68.38 USD (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +37.33  +28.54 +4546 52 Weeks High | date 93.30 USD (2024/04/08)
Beta 1.31 1.41 0.95 52 Weeks Low | date 52.24 USD (2023/10/25)
Volatility  31.17 33.17 33.93

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/04/26
Stuttgart 2021/09/30
Nasdaq 2024/04/26
Frankfurt 2024/04/26
Duesseldorf  2024/04/26

Time
22:26
08:05
22:00
08:04
19:31

Price

85.22 EUR
57.50 EUR
91.15 USD
83.64 EUR
84.76 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 2
0.00 3
33.49 8,089
0.00 2
0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181236677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181336833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385224342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427219

AAON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AAON INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arthur McElroy
Angela Kouplen
Bruce Ware
Caron Lawhorn
David Stewart
Norman
Asbjornson
Stephen LeClair
Gary D. Fields
Christopher D.

Eason

Rebecca A.
Thompson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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